An ISO 9001 Company
WIRE TO PCB TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
− ETB52 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                  1/6
MOUNT TYPE / BARRIER TYPE PITCH=8.25mm
■ FEATURES
� Can be supplied in any number of positions
� Special wire protector design to ensure reliable wire clamping

� Dielectric strength 2000 VAC (Min.)
� Insulation resistance 1000 MΩ, 500 VDC
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB  52  01  1  02  XX  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special number
Number of pole
Housing type
1: Mount type
2: Barrier type
Terminal type
Series
Model
An ISO 9001 Company
WIRE TO PCB TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
− ETB52 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                  2/6
■ DRAWING (MOUNT TYPE)
An ISO 9001 Company
WIRE TO PCB TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
− ETB52 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                  3/6
An ISO 9001 Company
WIRE TO PCB TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
− ETB52 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                  4/6
An ISO 9001 Company
WIRE TO PCB TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
− ETB52 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                  5/6
mm to inch
mm 0.8 1.2 2.5 2.7 2.8 3.8 4.4 5 6 6.2 7 8.25 10.5 12.2 12.8
inch 0.031 0.047 0.098 0.106 0.110 0.150 0.173 0.197 0.236 0.244 0.276 0.325 0.413 0.480 0.504
mm 13 15.2
inch 0.512 0.598
DIMENSIONS OF MOUNT TYPE **NUMBER OF POLE 02~30.
POLE
DIM.
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
A±0.8
33.0